HALO®
D E S I G N F E A T U R E S
A . . .Hous ing
Gasketed die-stamped 20
gauge aluminum. Housing will
slip through 5 1/2" ceiling
opening. Integral flange
secures fixture against ceiling.

F O R  U S E  I N
E X I S T I N G  C E I L I N G S
Ordering Information on reverse
• QUICK CONNECT CONNECTORS
• HALO ID
D E S C R I P T I O N
The Halo H5 series utilizes a 5" aperture designed to accommodate
smaller sized PAR20 and PAR30 halogen lamps. The wide variety of
trims available allows a number of different lighting effects to be
created with one basic housing.The 5" diameter trim size makes the
H5RICAT the right choice for applications where dramatic yet
inconspicuous lighting is required in an existing ceiling.
ADV071157
6/07
with all trims listed
Catalog #
Type
Date
Project
Comments
Prepared by
H 5 R I C A T
T R I M S
O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N
S A M P L E  N U M B E R :  H 5 R I C A T - 5 0 2 0 S C
O r d e r  h o u s i n g ,  t r i m  a n d  a c c e s s o r i e s  s e p a r a t e l y .
Note: Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice.
Visit our web site at www.cooperlighting.com
Customer First Center  1121 Highway 74 South Peachtree City, GA 30269 770.486.4800 FAX 770 486.4801  ADV042480
Cooper Lighting  5925 McLaughlin Rd. Mississauga, Ontario, Canada L5R 1B8 905.507.4000 FAX 905.568.7049
Reflector Cone
60W BR30, 50W PAR30, 50W PAR30L
5020SC=White trim ring with Specular Clear Reflector
5020H=White trim ring with Haze Reflector
5020P=White trim ring with White Reflector
5020RG=White trim ring with Residential Gold Reflector
5020BL=White trim ring with Black Reflector
5020SN=Satin Nickel trim ring with Satin Nickel Reflector
5020AC=Antique Copper trim ring with Antique Copper Reflector
5020TBZ=Tuscan Bronze trim ring with Tuscan Bronze Reflector
OD: 6 1/2" (165mm)
Reflector
40W A19
5021SC=White trim ring with Specular Clear
5021H=White trim ring with Haze Reflector
5021RG=White trim ring with Residential Gold Reflector
OD: 6 1/2" (165mm)
Metal Baffle Splay
30W R20, 35W PAR20, 60W BR30, 50W PAR30, 50W PAR30L
5001P=White trim ring with White Baffle
5001MB=White trim ring with Black Baffle
5001SN=Satin Nickel trim ring with Satin Nickel Baffle
5001AC=Antique Copper trim ring with Antique Copper Baffle
5001TBZ=Tuscan Bronze trim ring with Tuscan Bronze Baffle
OD: 6 1/2" (165mm)
Baffle
60W BR30, 50W PAR30, 50W PAR30L
5010=Black Baffle, White Trim Ring
5010W=White Baffle, White Trim Ring
5010SL=Black Baffle, Silver Trim Ring
OD: 6 1/2" (165mm)
Coilex™ Baffle with Reflector
50W PAR30
5016P=White trim ring with Black baffle
5016W=White trim ring with White baffle
OD: 6 1/2" (165mm)
Gimbal - 25° Tilt
50W PAR30
5060P=White gimbal and trim
OD: 6 1/2" (165mm)
Eyeball - 30° Tilt
75W PAR30
5070P=White trim and  eyeball